



Speed
Reliability
Value Performance

COMPUAGE INFOCOM LTD

31st May, 2021

To,
The Corporate Services Dept.
BSE Ltd.
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai 400 001.

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,
Exchange Plaza,
C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E),
Mumbai - 400 051

Security Code: 532456
ISIN: INE070C01037

Symbol: COMPINFO

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir / Ma'am,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith public notice published in Business Standard having nationwide circulation and in Mumbai Lakshadeep having regional circulation, regarding Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2021, approved at the Board Meeting of the Company held on 29th May, 2021.

Kindly take the same on your record and oblige.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Compuage Infocom Limited,

Anmol Jolly
Company Secretary



Place: Mumbai

Encl: As above



NAGA LIMITED

Regd. Office: No.1, Anna Pillai Street, Chennai-600 001 Phone - 0425363535
Website : www.nagamills.com | E-mail: marikannanv@nagamills.com | CIN : U24246TN1991PLC020409

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2021

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		31.03.2021	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		31.03.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2020	31.03.2021		31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020		
1	Total Income from Operations	361.99	391.03	326.31	1,508.19	1,009.69	361.97	391.56	326.26	1,508.70	1,009.67
2	Profit before Interest, Depreciation & Taxes (EBITDA)	17.82	21.08	16.54	83.25	75.46	17.80	21.54	16.11	83.69	74.94
3	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities (before Tax and Extraordinary items)	3.08	2.85	1.77	15.51	8.77	3.06	3.31	1.35	15.95	8.25
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	3.08	2.85	1.77	15.51	8.77	3.06	3.31	1.35	15.95	8.25
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional items)	3.18	1.22	7.93	12.33	12.92	3.16	1.68	7.51	12.76	12.40
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	3.58	1.22	7.45	12.73	12.44	3.56	1.68	7.03	13.16	11.92
7	Equity Share Capital	14.25	14.25	14.25	14.25	14.25	14.25	14.25	14.25	14.25	14.25
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10 each) Basic and Diluted EPS Rs.	2.23	0.86	5.56	8.65	9.07	2.22	1.18	5.27	8.95	8.70

Notes:
1) The above results were reviewed by Audit Committee and taken on record and were thereafter approved by Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 28th May, 2021. These results have been audited by Statutory Auditors of the Company.
2) The Equity shares of the Company has been delisted from the Capital Market Segment of the Exchange (MSE) w.e.f. April 16, 2021 vide Notice Number /MSE/LIST/10267/2021 dated March 31, 2021.
3) The full format of Quarterly and Year ended Financial Results is available on the Company's website www.nagamills.com.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
K.S. KAMALAKANNAN
Chairman and Managing Director
(DIN: 01601589)

Place: Dindigul
Date: 28.05.2021

SHAILY Engineering Plastics Ltd

CIN : L51900GJ1980PLC065554
Registered Office : Survey No. 364/366 At & PO Rania, Taluka; Savli, Dist; Baroda - 391 780.
Email : investors@shaily.com Website : www.shaily.com

Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2021 (₹ in Lacs)

Particulars	3 months ended 31/03/2021		Period ended 31/03/2021		Corresponding 3 months ended 31/03/2020 in the previous year		Year ended 31/03/2020 in the previous year	
	(Audited)		(Audited)		(Audited)		(Audited)	
1 Total Income from operations	11,215.60	13,116.33	36,317.71	7,943.29	33,703.30	3,089.77	3,089.77	
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,316.33	2,988.35	754.46	754.46	754.46	3,089.77	3,089.77	
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	969.82	2,202.08	695.21	695.21	695.21	2,359.02	2,359.02	
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	9.42	46.29	8.03	8.03	8.03	34.62	34.62	
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax	831.84	831.84	831.84	831.84	831.84	831.84	831.84	
6 Equity Share Capital	17,354.71	17,354.71	15,106.34	15,106.34	15,106.34	15,106.34	15,106.34	
7 Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Audited Balance sheet of previous accounting year								
8 Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each)* (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
(1) Basic	11.66	26.47	8.36	8.36	8.36	28.36	28.36	
(2) Diluted	11.66	26.47	8.36	8.36	8.36	28.36	28.36	

* Not annualised
1 The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on May 29, 2021.
2 The above audited financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act") read with relevant rules issued thereunder, other accounting principles generally accepted in India and guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India.
3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company website i.e. www.shaily.com and the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
For Shaily Engineering Plastics Limited
Mahendra Sanghvi
Executive Chairman
DIN : 00084162

Place : Vadodra
Date : 29th May, 2021

tej-052021

E Tender Notice



Solapur City Development Corporation Limited



E-Tender Notice No : 09 **Date : 29.05.2021**

Solapur City Development Corporation Limited (SCDCL) is invite e-tender from eligible bidders through e-tendering portal for Appointment of Consultant Project Management Consultants for "Implementation of E-Bus procurement, installations of charging stations and bus que shelters project" under Smart City Mission in Solapur.

Name of Work	EMD Amount (Rs)	Cost of Blank Tender Form (Rs)
Project Management Consultants for "Implementation of E-Bus procurement, installations of charging stations and bus que shelters project" under Smart City Mission in Solapur	Rs. 25,000/-	Rs. 5900/- (Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred only including 18% GST)

Tender release date is 10:00 am on 30.05.2021
Online Pre Bid meeting is at 16.00 PM of 07.06.2021 through Google Meet/Zoom App at Solapur City Development Corporation Limited, Saat Rasta, Solapur
Bid Submission date up to 3:00 PM of 12.06.2021
The Technical Bid Opening date is 4.00 PM of 14.06.2021
The tender can be downloaded from www.mahatenders.gov.in
The bidders should quote exclusive of GST
All rights of acceptance and rejection of tender is reserved by SCDCL.

Sd/-
Chief Executive Officer
Tender ID:- 2021_SMC_691334_1 Solapur City Development Corporation Limited

APM FINVEST LIMITED

Corporate Office: 910, Chiranjiv Tower-43, Nehru Place, New Delhi - 110019
E-mail: apmfinvesttd@gmail.com, Website: www.apmfinvest.com
CIN No.: L65990RJ2016PLC054921, Phone No. 011-26441015-18

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31.03.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2020	31.03.2021
	(Audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total Revenue from operations	434.97	787.89	65.75	2283.40
Net Profit / (Loss) for the year/period (before Exceptional items and Tax)	416.68	776.92	(861.82)	2255.13
Net Profit / (Loss) for the year/period before tax (after Exceptional items)	416.68	776.92	(861.82)	2255.13
Net Profit / (Loss) for the year/period after tax and Exceptional items	371.89	690.75	(775.90)	1987.42
Total Comprehensive Income for the year/period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the year/period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	371.90	690.75	(775.90)	1987.43
Equity Share Capital	432.23	432.23	432.23	432.23
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each)				
1. Basic (Rs.)	1.72	3.20	(3.59)	9.20
2. Diluted (Rs.)	1.72	3.20	(3.59)	9.20

NOTES:
1 The above audited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 29, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out audit of the aforesaid results.
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021 is available under the investor section of Company's website at www.apmfinvest.com and on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com.

For APM Finvest Limited
Ajay Rajgarhia
Managing Director
Place: New Delhi
Date: May 29, 2021

Business Standard MUMBAI EDITION

Printed and Published by Sangita Kheora on behalf of Business Standard Private Limited and Printed at M/s. Dangat Media Private Limited, 22 Digha M.I.D.C., TTC Industrial Area, Vishnu Nagar, Digha, Navi Mumbai, 400708 and M/s. Nai Dunia 23/4, 23/5, Sector-D, Industrial Area, J.K. Road, Near Minal Residency, Bhopal (M.P)-462023. & Published at H/4 & V/3, Building H, Paragon Centre, Opp. Bfira Centurion, PB Marg, Worli, Mumbai-400013

Editor : Shyamal Majumdar
RN NO: 66208/1996
Readers should write their feedback at feedback@bsmail.in
Fax : +91-11-23720201

For Subscription and Circulation enquiries please contact:
Head- Customer Relations
Business Standard Private Limited,
H/4 & V/3, Building H, Paragon Centre, Opp. Bfira Centurion, PB Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400013
E-mail: subs_bs@bsmail.in
or sms: REACHBS TO 57575

Overseas subscription: (Mumbai Edition Only)
One year subscription rate by air mail INR 51765 : USD 725

DISCLAIMER News reports and feature articles in Business Standard seek to present an unbiased picture of developments in the markets, the corporate world and the government. Actual developments can turn out to be different owing to circumstances beyond Business Standard's control and knowledge. Business Standard does not take any responsibility for investment or business decisions taken by readers on the basis of reports and articles published in the newspaper. Readers are expected to form their own judgement. Business Standard does not associate itself with or stand by the contents of any of the advertisements accepted in good faith and published by it. Any claim related to the advertisements should be directed to the advertisers concerned. Unless explicitly stated otherwise, all rights reserved by M/s Business Standard Pvt. Ltd. Any printing, publication, reproduction, transmission or redistribution of the contents, in any form or by any means, is prohibited without the prior written consent of M/s Business Standard Pvt. Ltd. Any such prohibited and unauthorised act by any person/entity shall invite civil and criminal liabilities.
No Air Surcharge



DOLLAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(CIN : L17299WB1993PLC058969)
Registered Office : OM Tower 1 15th Floor 132, J.L. Nehru Road / Kolkata - 700 071 / West Bengal / India
Phone No : 033-2288 4064-66 | Fax : 033-2288 4063 | E-mail : care@dollarglobal.in | Website : www.dollarglobal.in

Extract of Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the three months and year ended March 31, 2021

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		31-03-2021	31-03-2020	
		Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	30,831.46	103,695.96	23,729.53
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items #)	2,707.06	11,730.61	1,683.51
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items #)	2,707.06	11,730.61	1,683.51
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items #)	1,935.07	8,531.69	1,218.87
5	Equity Share Capital	1,134.32	1,134.32	1,134.32
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	52,541.07	52,541.07	44,948.55
7	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
Basic and Diluted ##		3.41	15.04	2.15

The Company does not have Exceptional and Extra-ordinary items.
Not annualised

Key Numbers of Standalone Financial Results (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		31-03-2021	31-03-2020	
		Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Revenue From Operation	30,831.46	103,695.57	23,729.53
2	Profit Before Tax from Continuing Operation	2,707.06	11,730.61	1,683.51
3	Profit After Tax from Continuing Operation	2,009.83	8,728.02	1,331.91

Notes:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Yearly Audited Financial Results is available on the website of BSE (www.bseindia.com), NSE (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.dollarglobal.in).
2 The Company has prepared the Consolidated Financial Statement on quarterly and annual basis and the Consolidated financial figures include joint venture of the Company viz. Pace Jeans International Private Limited.
3 The Board of Directors of the Company has recommended a dividend @ 120 % (₹ 2.40 per equity share) on the face value ₹ 2/- each (fully paid up).
4 Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped and reclassified to conform to the classification of the current period, wherever considered necessary.
5 The Statutory Auditors have provided un-audited consolidated audit report on the Quarterly and Annual Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) to the Company for the three months and year ended March 31, 2021.

By Order of the Board of Directors
For Dollar Industries Limited

Sd/-
Vineel Kumar Gupta
Managing Director
DIN: 00677949
Place : KOLKATA
Date : May 29, 2021

OUR COLLECTIONS



COMPUGATE INFOCOM LIMITED

CIN : L9999MH1999PLC135914

Registered Office: D-801 / 602 & G-601/602, Lotus CorporatePark, Graham Firth, Steel Compound, Western Express Highway, Goregaon, Mumbai - 400063.
Tel No. : 022-6714444 | Fax No. : 022-6714445 | E-mail: investors.relations@compugateindia.com | Website: www.compugateindia.com

AN EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended 31.03.2021		Year ended 31.03.2020		Quarter ended 31.03.2021		Year ended 31.03.2020	
		(Audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)	(Un-audited)
1	Total Income from operations (net)	1,08,289.29	1,04,837.57	3,74,695.09	4,24,923.40	1,08,292.41	1,04,837.57	3,74,718.21	4,24,923.40
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,042.59	1,345.85	2,768.55	4,020.20	1,063.30	1,320.78	2,789.26	3,995.13
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,042.59	1,345.85	2,768.55	4,020.20	1,063.30	1,320.78	2,789.26	3,995.13
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	736.25	1,070.25	2,047.44	3,076.02	756.96	1,045.18	2,068.15	3,050.95
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	818.29	857.58	2,129.48	2,863.05	839.00	832.21	2,150.19	2,837.98
6	Equity Share Capital	1,299.52	1,299.52	1,299.52	1,299.52	1,299.52	1,299.52	1,299.52	1,299.52
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)			20,882.16	18,882.63			20,927.93	18,908.48
8	Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (of Rs.2/-each)								
Basic:		1.26	1.32	3.28	4.41	1.29	1.28	3.31	4.37
Diluted:		1.26	1.32	3.28	4.41	1.29	1.28	3.31	4.37

Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. BSE (www.bseindia.com) and NSE (www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website www.compugateindia.com
b) The Company's Board of Directors have recommended final dividend of 0.20 paise per share (10%) on Equity Share having face value of Rs.2.00 per share, subject to approval of Members.
c) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 29, 2021.

For Compugate Infocom Limited
Sd/-
Atul Mehta
Chairman and Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : May 29, 2021

kaveri seed company limited



STATEMENT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2021

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended			
		31/03/21	31/12/20	31/03/20	31/03/21	31/03/20	31/03/21	31/03/20			
		Audited (Refer Note 5)	Unaudited	Audited (Refer Note 5)	Audited	Audited	Audited (Refer Note 5)	Unaudited	Audited (Refer Note 5)	Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	5,507.80	10,007.43	5,191.69	98,698.07	88,325.80	6,425.26	11,854.80	6,312.02	1,03,630.55	93,034.63
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,333.04)	964.66	1,323.18</							

